BOONTON BOROUGH BOARD OF EDUCATION
BOARD SECRETARY'S REPORT FOR THE MONTH OF DECEMBER, 2019

CASH BALANCE

Balance 11/30/20198 $ 2,865,351.03

Receipts 12/19 %5 3,365,594.88

Expend 1219 $ (3,047,463.85)
Cash Balance 12/31/2019% $ 3,183,482.06

CASH IN BANK

Fund 10-101 Operating Account $ 3,692,89277
Fund-20-101 Special Revenue Funds $....(829,978.41)
Fund 30-101 Capital Project Funds $  (127,165.40)
Fund 40-101 Debt Service Funds $ 312,577,311
Fund §1-101 Bridges $ 135,165.79
Total Cash in Bank 12/31/2019 5 3,183,482.06

Pursuant to N.J.A.C, 6:30-2.13(d)*, | certify that as of December 31, 2019 no budgetary
line item account has been overexpended in violation of N.JL.A.C, 6:20-2,13(a}*,
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Bank Name
Statement Date
Fund/Funds

Balance per Bank

Lakeland Bank
12/31/2018
Geoneral Account

December 31, 2019

Reconciling Items

Additions;
Deposits in Transit
Other

Total Additions

Deductions;

Cutstanding Checks
Total Deductions

Net Recencifing items

Adjusted Balance per Bank as of

December 31, 2019

Balance per Board Secretary's Records as of

December 31, 2019

Reconciling ltems
Additions:

Adj journai entry
Total Additions

Deductions:
Adj jeurnal entry

Total Deductions

Nei Recenciling ltems

Adjusted Board Secretary's Balance as of

December 31, 2019

DECEMBER, 2019

Checking

GENERAL ACCOUNT BANK RECONCILIATION

1,935.70

1,935.70

§ 3,564,069.65

382,623.29

382,623.29

0.00

$  (380,587.59)

$  3,183,482.06

$ 3,183,482.06

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$ 3,183,482.06
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